
PRIVATE LESSON 
INSTRUCTORS

DJ Dingler Phone:  843.327.2608  

Email:  dj@cheerathletics.com

Tumbling levels 1-6

Felicia Klasnic Phone:  724.889.3261  

Email:  FKlasnic@cheerathletics.com

Tumbling levels 1-6, Stunt groups, Jumps, motions, cheer voice 

projection (for school), dance/hip hop tricks

Kristin Kropf Phone:  412.443.4783  

Email:  KKropf@cheerathletics.com

Tumbling levels 1-4, Execution Privates: The main focus is drilling your 

current individual routine skills while focusing on the execution of your 

jumps, dance, tumbling and showmanship. These privates will help you 

work on body control, landings, arm placement, technique, approach, 

precision, energy, facial expressions, etc.; as it pertains to the current 

United Scoring process (in order to help you maximize your scoresheet).   

Jump Privates: (Development, Advancement & Execution)Strength and 

Conditioning Privates: (Stamina for Routines, Strength for Bases or 

Tumbling)

Jocelyn McChesney Phone:  724.991.2438  

Email:  jocelyn@cheerathletics.com

Tumbling levels 1-6

Kaitlin Mizikar Phone:  412.337.0501  

Email:  kmizikar@cheerathletics.com

Tumbling levels 1--6, Tumbling, Jumps, Flyer Flex,  Strength Training

Valerie Richards Phone:  724.316.7805  

Email:  valerie@cheerathletics.com  

Tumbling levels 1-6



Savannah Runco Phone:  724.504.5025  

Email:  srunco@cheerathletics.com

Tumbling levels 1-6, All girl stunt groups

Kayla Tamewitz Phone:  724.691.4802 

 Email:  ktamewitz@cheerathletics.com

Tumbling 1-6, Flyer flex, Jumps

Junior Instructor

Grace Calvin

Email:  Pittsburgh@cheerathletics.com 

Tumbling levels 1-5 and stunting levels 1-5

Junior Instructor

Josh Gunzenhauser

Email:  Pittsburgh@cheerathletics.com 

Tumbling levels 1-6


